1
H
S
S
www.hollandshielding.com Jacobus Lipsweg 124, NL-3316 BP
Dordrecht, The Netherlands
Ph:  +31(0)78 - 204 90 00
Fax: +31(0)78 - 204 90 08

EMC gasket
Frame B
How to order
When you want to order the 9510 EMC dust filter
ventilation panels please specify the following.
Air-flow pressure reduction
00
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
Flow speed (m/s)
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
(P
a)
2 4 6 8 10 12 14
9500 - Honeycomb ventilation panel (1 layer 3.2 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb)
9510 - EMC Dust filter ventilation panel
9500 - Honeycomb ventilation panel (2 layers 3.2 cell x 3.2 mm thick honeycomb)
9500 - Honeycomb ventilation panel (1 layer 1.6 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb)
9500 - Honeycomb ventilation panel (1 layer 3.2 cell x 12.7 mm thick honeycomb)
9500 - Honeycomb ventilation panel (1 layer 3.2 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb
+ 1 layer 30° slant 3.2 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb for outdoor use)
9500 - Honeycomb ventilation panel (1 layer 3.2 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb
+ 1 layer 45° slant 3.2 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb for outdoor use)
9500 - Honeycomb ventilation panel (1 layer 3.2 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb
+ 1 layer 60° slant 3.2 cell x 6.35 mm thick honeycomb for outdoor use)
Specify the heigh
in mm
Specify the width
in mm
A : Frame A
B : Frame B
DS : Standard drill
patern
DC : Custom drill
patern
N : No holes
A : Amucor
(standard)
K : Knitted wire
mesh
N : No gasket
Series Height (mm)Width (mm) Frame Drill patern Gasket
material
9510 100100 A DS A